
CLARIFICATION & EXTENSION OF TENDER CLOSING DATES
Kenya Power wishes to inform firms participating in the tenders below, that clarification 
and extension of the tender closing dates have been deemed necessary.

NO. TENDER NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION PREVIOUS 
CLOSING DATE 

NEW CLOSING 
DATE

1. KP1/9AA-3/
PT/03/15-16

Supply of Prefabricated 
Items  
– Local Bidders

22.09.2015 29.09.2015

2. KP1/9AA-3/
PT/19/15-16

Supply of Cutout, Fuses & 
Surge Arresters

22.09.2015 07.10.2015

3. KP1/9AA-3/
PT/21/15-16

Supply of Pole Mounted 
Meter Boxes  
– Open Tender

01.10.2015 06.10.2015

4. KP1/9AA-3/
PT/06/15-16

Supply of PG Clamps & 
Line Taps 
Framework contract  
– Open Tender

22.09.2015 29.09.2015 

5. KP1/9AA-3/
PT/09/15-16

Supply of PG Clamps & 
Line Taps 
Framework contract 
– Youth, Women and 
Persons With Disabilities

22.09.2015 29.09.2015

Tender documents detailing the requirements of the above tenders may be obtained from 
Kenya Power’s E-Procurement Portal available on Kenya Power’s website (www.kplc.co.ke) 
from Friday 18th September, 2015.

All other terms and conditions of the tenders remain the same.

GENERAL MANAGER
SUPPLY CHAIN 

www.kplc.co.ke


